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Women / 6A / 6A d11 gp1
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Schooley3108
Horizon

9.275 9.100 9.4259.000 36.800
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emily O'Neal3106
Horizon

8.950 9.550 8.9009.275 36.675
2 1 1 5 2 

2 

Cassandra O'Neal3105
Horizon

8.600 8.900 9.1009.250 35.850
4 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Olivia Lonce3103
Horizon

8.850 8.900 8.3259.100 35.175
3 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Rebecca Franco3101
Horizon

8.400 8.750 9.4508.200 34.800
5 5 6 1 5 

5 

Betty Nolan3104
Horizon

8.350 8.000 9.0258.450 33.825
6 6 5 4 6 

6 
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Women / 6A / 6A d11 gp2
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Trannguyen1962
Acrofit

9.450 9.000 9.3509.525 37.325
1 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Rachel Ward1960
Acrofit

9.250 9.000 9.2509.300 36.800
2 3T 2 5 2 

2 

Lillian Blackson3100
Horizon

9.100 9.500 9.2008.900 36.700
4 1 5 6 3 

3 

Hailey Harford1961
Acrofit

8.850 9.000 9.3259.000 36.175
6 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Lucia Botero Gomez2547
Fitnessport

9.050 9.200 9.1758.350 35.775
5 2 6 7 5 

5 

Emma Derbyshire1955
Acrofit

8.550 8.550 9.3509.275 35.725
7 7 3 1T 6 

6 

Alexis Lohr3102
Horizon

9.150 8.900 9.3257.900 35.275
3 6 7 3T 7 

7 
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Women / 6A / All Ages
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon L 111.500 27.525 28.150 27.625 28.200
11 1 1
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Women / 6A / All Ages
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Acrofit S 110.675 27.550 27.000 28.100 28.025
11 1 1
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Women / 7A / 6A d11 gp1
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Cheeseman3109
Horizon

9.100 8.700 9.4008.850 36.050
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Proa3113
Horizon

9.450 8.500 8.9258.925 35.800
1 2 1 5 2 

2 

Lainey Kendrick3408
Legendz Of Ocala

9.100 8.450 9.2508.525 35.325
2T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Lark Heckman4366
Legendz Of Ocala

8.750 8.150 9.1008.075 34.075
7 4 6 3 4 

4 

Bailey Gibson3407
Legendz Of Ocala

9.100 7.000 9.0508.500 33.650
2T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Hayleigh McCullough3409
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 8.050 8.1508.200 33.400
5 5 5 7 6 

6 

Jordyn Fontaine3406
Legendz Of Ocala

8.850 7.500 8.0507.500 31.900
6 6 8 8 7 

7 

Gracie Engelhardt3412
Legendz Of Ocala

8.650 6.450 8.3007.850 31.250
8 8 7 6 8 

8 
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Women / 7A / 6A d11 gp2
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Huber3111
Horizon

9.350 8.750 9.3259.250 36.675
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Samantha Feineigle3110
Horizon

9.025 8.400 9.5259.500 36.450
4 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Madeline Lewis3112
Horizon

9.300 8.300 9.1758.500 35.275
2 4 4 4 3 

3 

Sofia Ortega3296
InternationalBogota

8.000 8.425 9.3009.500 35.225
8 2 1T 3 4 

4 

Katherine Boyer3405
Legendz Of Ocala

8.650 8.250 8.7007.900 33.500
7 5 5 6 5 

5 

Anna Bernard3404
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 8.100 8.6757.300 32.775
6 6 8 7 6 

6 

Alexis Herndon3411
Legendz Of Ocala

8.800 7.050 9.0007.600 32.450
5 7 7 5 7 

7 

Tristan Styles3410
Legendz Of Ocala

9.250 6.800 8.5507.750 32.350
3 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Legendz Of Ocala L 104.925 27.450 24.850 25.225 27.400
11 1 1
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon S 109.975 28.100 25.950 27.675 28.250
11 1 1
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Women / 8A / 8A d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Rosenburg1933
Acrofit

8.550 8.750 9.3759.275 35.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Saxton1932
Acrofit

8.000 8.450 9.0009.100 34.550
6T 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Maggie Vervane1931
Acrofit

8.025 8.550 9.1258.225 33.925
5 2 3 2 3 

3 

Zoe Zinnie3414
Legendz Of Ocala

8.650 8.350 9.0007.050 33.050
1 5 7 3T 4 

4 

McKenzie Rusch1935
Acrofit

8.000 8.400 8.5008.025 32.925
6T 4 4 7 5 

5 

Amelia Rusch1934
Acrofit

8.100 8.100 8.7008.000 32.900
4 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Victoria Schenavar3413
Legendz Of Ocala

8.350 6.400 8.7007.400 30.850
3 7 6 5T 7 

7 
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Women / 8A / 8A d11 ALL
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Acrofit S 104.525 24.675 25.750 26.600 27.500
11 1 1
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Women / 9A / 9A d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Gabbard3115
Horizon

8.450 8.900 9.2009.100 35.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / AD / AD d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Glover2292
Beaches

8.900 9.250 9.3758.600 36.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Todd2570
Fleming Island

7.950 9.175 8.6759.075 34.875
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Hiller2569
Fleming Island

8.200 8.350 8.3508.300 33.200
2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / AP / AP d11 gp1
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy Bost2287
Beaches

9.200 8.900 9.3759.450 36.925
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Thomas2563
Fleming Island

9.150 9.150 9.1509.150 36.600
2 5 2T 4T 2 

2 

Jaiden Gilbert3488
Motions Unlimited

9.100 9.450 9.1508.850 36.550
3 3 6 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Frisvold2290
Beaches

8.750 9.200 9.3509.150 36.450
5 4 2T 2 4 

4 

Ava Vallencourt2566
Fleming Island

8.850 9.000 9.3009.125 36.275
4 6 4 3 5 

5 

Kendall Chunko2289
Beaches

8.600 9.550 9.1008.875 36.125
6T 1T 5 6T 6 

6 

Abigail Erler2567
Fleming Island

8.300 9.550 8.6508.800 35.300
8 1T 7 8 7 

7 

Claire Carlton4053
Taylor

8.600 8.700 9.1008.600 35.000
6T 8 8 6T 8 

8 
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Women / AP / AP d11 gp2
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Cassette2288
Beaches

9.000 9.150 9.4759.250 36.875
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Hailey Manitz4359
Acrofit

9.100 8.950 9.2259.375 36.650
1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Rachael Tomasso3914
South Florida

8.900 8.675 9.5508.625 35.750
3 4 6 1 3 

3 

Rachel Copeland4054
Taylor

8.800 8.550 9.1258.850 35.325
4 7T 4 5T 4 

4 

Abby Ivey4360
Acrofit

8.350 8.600 9.1259.225 35.300
6T 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Carson Manning3913
South Florida

8.600 8.850 8.9008.400 34.750
5 3 7 8 6 

6 

Nicolina Block3911
South Florida

7.700 8.550 9.2508.700 34.200
9 7T 5 3 7 

7 

Morgan Dague3912
South Florida

8.350 8.075 9.0258.150 33.600
6T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Hart2568
Fleming Island

8.000 8.650 8.6007.800 33.050
8 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / LD / LD d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Ailor2260
Bayside  FL

8.800 9.350 9.5508.600 36.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LG / LG d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Ivey4361
Acrofit

0.000 8.850 8.9259.250 27.025
0T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Marianna Griffitts4362
Acrofit

0.000 0.000 9.3508.850 18.200
0T 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / LP / LP d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Darby2259
Bayside  FL

8.150 8.600 8.6258.000 33.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LS / LS d11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbigale Bailey2256
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.800 9.1508.800 35.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Linda Torres2257
Bayside  FL

7.700 0.000 8.5008.750 24.950
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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